01 of 07Version 2010
Applications
- Converters
- Medical Equipment
- Automatic Equipment Controller
- Testing / Measurement instrument
- Printer Equipment, Consumer Product
- Communication Device, Cell phone,GPS,

Resistance to Soldering Heat ΔR±0.05% ΔR±0.2% MIL-STD-202F Method 210E; 260±5°C, 10±1 second
Note: Remark: Storage Temperature: 25±3°C; Humidity < 80%RH
How to Order
 
05
 
B TRAR C3 X 4700
   
Code Dimensions(L×W)
01 0.58×0.29mm EIA0201
02 1.00×0.50mm EIA0402
03 1.60×0.80mm EIA0603
05 2.00×1.25mm EIA0805
06 3.00×1.50mm EIA1206
13 3.10×2.40mm EIA1210
10 4.90×2.40mm EIA2010
12 6.30×3.10mm EIA2512
 Part Number: AR
 Dimensions(L×W)
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
T ±0.01%
A ±0.05%
B ±0.10%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.50%
F ±1.00%
Code TCR
C7 ±5ppm /°C
C6 ±10ppm /°C
C5 ±15ppm /°C
C3 ±25ppm /°C
C2 ±50ppm /°C
 Package
 TCR
 Marking
Code   Marking
Standard Marking for E96/
E24
N No Marking
Code Packaging
P Bulk
TR Taping Reel
 Resistance
Code Resistance
0010 1Ω
4R70 4.7Ω
1000 100Ω
4992 49900Ω
1003 100000Ω
 Power Rating
Code          Power Rating
T 1W
U 1/2W
O 1/3W
V 1/4W
P 1/5W
W 1/8W
X 1/10W
Y 1/16W
Z 1/32W
Back to 1st Page - Precision Chip Resistors AR
Continued from the preceding page.